Podlahova ¢ast pre uchytenie batérie VO021a VO021BR

do podlahy

Objednaci kod:

Zakladné informacie
Znacka:

Rozmery
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hibka:

Vlastnosti
Hmotnost / ks:
Balenie:
Zaruka:
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AC274

Sapho

120 mm
83 mm
200 mm

1.426 kg
1ks
2 roky

[1saPHO

172



Podlahova ¢ast pre uchytenie batérie VO021a VO021BR D Sa PHO
do podlahy
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